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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

TREINO INTERLAGOS SPORT MARKETING 2024

FORMULA Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
40 TREINO - EXTRA 23/01/2024 15:30 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:37:43
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
16:07:30.533 p11 47.317 1:44.716

(98) C.RABELO
15:42:03.038 1 30.993 57.987 27.500 1:56.480 (11) FABIANO QUEIROZ
15:44:02.505 2 32.666 58.838 27.963 1:59.467 15:43:30.934 1 42544 1:30.626 57.865 3:11.035
15:45:59.493 3 31.951 57.871 27.166 1:56.988 15:46:14.664 2 44.502 1:20.732 38.496 2:43.730
15:47:54.842 4 29.846 58.265 27.238 1:55.349 15:49:08.649 3 54.786 1:21.291 37.908 2:53.985
15:49:46.867 5 29.080 55.783 27.162 15:51:50.623 4 42.336 1:21.828 37.810
15:51:41.307 6 29.262 56.783 28.395 1:54.440 15:54:44.274 5 42,567 1:21.864 49.220 2:53.651
15:53:42.430 7 33.618 1:00.258 27.247 2:01.123 15:57:27.182 6 42.761 1:21.719 38.428 2:42.908
15:55:39.667 8 31.312 58.944 26.981 1:57.237 16:00:18.463 7 43.519 1:27.329 40.433 2:51.281
15:57:36.792 9 29.484 1:00.166 27.475 1:57.125 16:03:02.927 8 42,587 1:24.020 37.857 2:44.464
15:59:32.442 10 31.930 56.684 27.036 1:55.650 16:06:37.836 p9 49.233 1:44.333 3:34.909
16:01:28.145 11 29.566 56.521 29.616 1:55.703
16:03:41.469 p12 35.667 1:00.120 2:13.324 (77) LUCAS SANTINI

15:41:49.284 1 53.006 1:46.865 44.290 3:24.161

(77) ALAN AUGUSTUS 15:45:06.000 2 52,572 1:39.240 44.904 3:16.716
15:41:34.412 1 33.628 1:08.759 33.258 2:15.645 15:48:21.154 3 49.571 1:39.189 46.394 3:15.154
15:43:43.717 2 33.497 1:04.976 30.832 2:09.305 15:51:32.772 4 50.251 1:38.731 42.636
15:45:54.521 3 33.346 1:06.980 30478 2:10.804 15:55:04.028 5 1:11.792 1:35.321 44.143 3:31.256
15:48:12.190 4 33.233 1:13.210 31.226 2:17.669 15:58:20.198 6 50.612 1:41.724 43.834 3:16.170
15:50:21.402 5 33.901 1:05.164 30.147 2:09.212 16:01:34.639 7 50.142 1:40.157 44.142 3:14.441
15:52:30.233 6 33.685 1:05.248 29.898 2:08.831 16:05:30.757 p8 1:00.635 1:49.672 3:56.118
15:54:42.752 7 33.642 1:07.770 31.107 2:12.519
15:56:48.480 8 33.430 1:02.866 29.432 (91) DAVI SENA
15:58:55.292 9 32.929 1:03.648 30.235 2:06.812 15:42:41.822 p 1:22.749
16:01:03.102 10 33.383 1:04.533 29.894 2:07.810
16:03:09.868 11 33.518 1:03.291 29.957 2:06.766
16:05:35.089 p12 33.987 1:03.552 2:25.221

(64) SAULO SOARES
15:41:51.855 1 36.863 1:10.853 33.970 2:21.686
15:44:14.421 2 37.529 1:10.736 34.301 2:22.566
15:46:35.479 3 37.309 1:10.344 33.405 2:21.058
15:48:56.582 4 36.533 1:11.178 33.392 2:21.103
15:51:15.845 5 36.536 1:09.411 33.316 2:19.263
15:53:35.592 6 36.649 1:10.107 32.991 2:19.747
15:55:55.695 7 36.335 1:10.463 33.305 2:20.103
15:58:14.597 8 36.490 1:09.436 32.976 2:18.902
16:00:32.989 9 36.432 1:09.567 32.393
16:02:52.058 10 36.326 1:09.912 32.831 2:19.069
16:05:33.755 p11 37.772 1:10.215 2:41.697

(285) CLAUDIO
15:41:29.730 1 38.039 1:12.994 35.783 2:26.816
15:43:56.127 2 38.618 1:12.843 34.936 2:26.397
15:46:22.395 3 38.391 1:12.651 35.226 2:26.268
15:48:49.393 4 38.413 1:13.092 35.493 2:26.998
15:51:16.894 5 38.160 1:13.298 36.043 2:27.501
15:53:40.946 6 37.660 1:11.837 34.555
15:56:07.643 7 38.435 1:12.688 35.574 2:26.697
15:58:33.533 8 37.533 1:12.672 35.685 2:25.890
16:00:59.308 9 38.256 1:12.020 35.499 2:25.775
16:03:24.891 10 38.033 1:12.594 34.956 2:25.583
16:06:11.878 p11 39.390 1:18.283 2:46.987

(84) RAFAEL RIQUETO
15:41:35.147 1 38.287 113211 34738
15:44:02.431 2 38.311 1:13.340 35.633 2:27.284
15:46:29.690 3 38.388 1:13.031 35.840 2:27.259
15:48:57.540 4 38.749 1:13.812 35.289 2:27.850
15:51:24.721 5 38.386 1:13.440 35.355 2:27.181
15:53:53.015 6 38.548 1:15.180 34.566 2:28.294
15:56:21.890 7 38.934 1:14.217 35.724 2:28.875
15:58:51.400 8 38.577 1:15.647 35.286 2:29.510
16:01:24.556 9 41.107 1:17.492 34.557 2:33.156
16:03:51.191 10 39.032 1:13.235 34.368 2:26.635
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